
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsResource
Names

1 EBS EDT* & EDL* implementation plan 650 days Tue 14/05/13 Tue 10/11/15

2 Changes to Grid Code and DVC&D rules 209 days Tue 14/05/13 Fri 28/02/14

3 Draft and legal review of Grid Code text, DVC&D rules and consultation 91 days Tue 14/05/13 Tue 17/09/13 NG

4 EBSG review draft Grid Code text, DVC&D rules and consultation 8 days Wed 18/09/13 Fri 27/09/13 3 MPs

5 Revise Grid Code text, DVC&D rules and consultation 7 days Mon 30/09/13 Tue 08/10/13 4 NG

6 GCRP review draft Grid Code text, DVC&D rules and consultation 5 days Wed 09/10/13 Tue 15/10/13 5 MPs

7 Issue Grid Code consultation 0 days Mon 04/11/13 Mon 04/11/13 6 NG

8 Industry respond to Grid Code consultation 22 days Mon 04/11/13 Tue 03/12/13 7 MPs

9 Write and send Grid Code Report to the Authority 15 days Mon 06/01/14 Fri 24/01/14 8 NG

10 Authority decision on Grid Code change 25 days Mon 27/01/14 Fri 28/02/14 9 OFGEM

11 BSC Modification 169 days Mon 29/07/13 Fri 21/03/14

12 BSC modification submitted to Panel 0 days Mon 29/07/13 Mon 29/07/13 NG

13 BSC Panel consider modification 0 days Thu 08/08/13 Thu 08/08/13 12 Elexon

14 BSC Assessment Phase consultation issued 0 days Mon 06/01/14 Mon 06/01/14 13 Elexon

15 BSC consultation responses received (15w/d) 0 days Mon 27/01/14 Mon 27/01/14 14 Elexon

16 Assessment Report to BSC Panel 0 days Thu 06/02/14 Thu 06/02/14 15 Elexon

17 BSC Panel consider Assessment Report 0 days Thu 13/02/14 Thu 13/02/14 16 Elexon

18 BSC Report Phase consultation issued 0 days Fri 14/02/14 Fri 14/02/14 17 Elexon

19 BSC consultation responses received (15w/d) 0 days Fri 07/03/14 Fri 07/03/14 18 Elexon

20 BSC Report issued to Panel 0 days Thu 13/03/14 Thu 13/03/14 19 Elexon

21 BSC Report discussed by Panel 0 days Thu 20/03/14 Thu 20/03/14 20 Elexon

22 BSC Final Report issued to Authority 0 days Fri 21/03/14 Fri 21/03/14 21 Elexon

23 Authority decision on BSC Modification 25 days Mon 24/03/14 Fri 25/04/14 22 OFGEM

24 Elexon software development 70 days Mon 28/04/14 Fri 01/08/14 23 Elexon

25 Initial type testing of EDT* and EDL* clients 25 days Mon 06/10/14 Fri 07/11/14 NG,Suppliers

26 Issue final EDT* and EDL* tool kit 0 days Fri 30/01/15 Fri 30/01/15 25 NG

27 Issue new interface standards and revise Electrical Standards 0 days Fri 30/01/15 Fri 30/01/15 10 NG

28 Final type testing of EDT* and EDL* clients 60 days Mon 01/06/15 Fri 21/08/15 27 NG,Suppliers

29 Agree EDT* and EDL* transition approach 60 days Mon 01/06/15 Fri 21/08/15 NG,MPs,Elexon

30 National Grid and Elexon interface testing 20 days Mon 03/08/15 Fri 28/08/15 24 NG,Elexon

31 Start of end to end optional EDT* & EDL* testing with Market Participants 0 days Mon 05/10/15 Mon 05/10/15 28,30 NG,MPs,Elexon

32 Elexon release 0 days Thu 05/11/15 Thu 05/11/15 30 Elexon

33 Commence EDT* and EDL* roll out 0 days Tue 10/11/15 Tue 10/11/15 32,28 NG,MPs
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